MAX’S GROUP

BULK ORDER

For orders, e-mail us at customercare@maxsgroupinc.com
or chat us on Viber: 0998-5821005
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since 1945

Max’s Party Trays (Good for groups of 6-10)

Chicken Pinsec 1,099 All-Beef Kare-Kare 4,449
Pork BBQ Bites 1,099 Fried Chicken 2,999
Sweet & Sour Pork 1,099 Lumpiang Shanghai 1,359
Hardinera 1,499 Mini Lumpiang Ubod 1,499
Pork Humba 1,499 Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet 1,599
Hawaiian Pork 1,499 Cream Dory Nuggets 1,599
Pancit Canton - Small 1,099 Plain Rice 899
Pancit Canton - Medium 1,499

Pancit Canton - Large 2,099

Sakto Meals (Meals good for 1)

Chicken Pinsec with rice & stir-fried vegetables 129
Pork BBQ Bites with rice & stir-fried vegetables 129
Sweet and Sour Pork with rice & stir-fried vegetables 129
Chicken Chorizo with rice & stir-fried vegetables 149
Hardinera with rice & stir-fried vegetables 149
Hawaiian Pork with rice & stir-fried vegetables 149
Pork Humba with rice & stir-fried vegetables 149
Chicken Pinsec with rice 99
Pork BBQ Bites with rice 929
Sweet and Sour Pork with rice 99
Chicken Chorizo with rice 129
Hardinera with rice 129
Hawaiian with rice 129
Pork Humba with rice 129
1 piece Chicken with rice 129
2 pieces Chicken with rice 229
Chicken Quarter with rice 229
1/2 Chicken with rice 299
Lumpiang Shanghai with rice 89
Sweet and Sour Fish Fillet with rice 89
Sweet and Sour Meatballs with rice 89
1 piece Chicken Burger Steak with rice 89
2 pieces Chicken Burger Steak with rice 129
Fish Steak with rice 139

*Must be ordered 5 days in advance



YELLOW CAB

Pizza Co.

12"FOR1-2 15" FOR5-7 18" FOR & -10
CLASSIC
Cheese #« e Pepperoni ¢ Hawaiian
THIN 489 689
ORIGINAL 539 739 939
SIGNATURE

BBQ Chicken e Garden Special
Manhattan Meatlovers™ e Roasted Garlic & Shrimp
#4 Cheese™ e Patty Melt#4

THIN 639 839
ORGINAL 689 889 1089
LEGENDARY
Four Seasons All Meat e Four Seasons Original
New York’s Finest®
ORIGINAL 839 1039 1239

Regular  Large

(for1)  (for2-3)

CHARLIE CHAN® 4 239 419
SPAGHETTIWITH
MEATSAUCE 239 419
e R WS FA S R R /pound - 1Pmmd -

(for1-3)  (for 4-6)
WINGS 449 769
Wingette & drumettes
STRIPS 449 769

Boneless thigh fillets

Available in Sriracha, Sweet Soy, Garlic Parmesan,
and Hot Chix -+ 4

@ Best with Garlic Ranch Dip! +50

MYMIX®
12” Classic Original Crust Pizza slice, pasta, 219

and wings

MYMIX® XL

18” Classic Original Crust Pizza slice, pasta,
chicken strips, and Sloppy Wedges

359

1PC CHICKEN WITH RICE

1-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + rice + gravy 139

1PC CHICKEN WITH PASTA

1-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + pasta + gravy

169

1PC CHICKEN WITH SLICE

1-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + 12” Classic
Original Crust Pizza slice + gravy

169

1PC CHICKEN
WITH RICE & PASTA

1-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + rice + pasta
+gravy

1PC CHICKEN

WITH RICE & SLICE

1-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + rice +
2” Classic Original Crust Pizza slice + gravy

1PC CHICKEN
WITH RICE, PASTA, & SLICE

1-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + rice + pasta +
12” Classic Original Crust Pizza slice + gravy

2PC CHICKEN WITH RICE

2-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + rice + gravy

189

189

239

249

2PC CHICKEN WITH PASTA

2-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + pasta + gravy 289

2PC CHICKEN WITH SLICE

2-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + 12” Classic
Original Crust Pizza slice + gravy

289

BESTSELLER JSPICY  NEW

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Terms and
conditions apply. Minimum of P7,000 worth of products to avail the
prices incicated above. Delivery fees may apply. At least one (1) day lead
time required, may vary depending on volume of bulk orders.



PANCAKE HOUSE

Since 1974

P159 each for 20 boxes & up

Half Breaded Pork Cutlet
with Polka Sauce & Plain Rice

5 pcs. Fish Rolls with Lumpia Sauce

& Plain Rice

Half Salisbury Steak with Gravy & Plain Rice

Pan Chicken® Fillet with Mushroom Gravy,
Cheesy Buttered Corn & Plain Rice

Good for 10-15 pax

Classic Pan Chicken®
Roast Beef

Breaded Pork Cutlet
Fish Rolls

Garlic Rice

Plain Rice

Good for 5-8 pax

Creamy Chicken Carbonara
Spaghetti with Garlic Bread

Pancake Meal Set

1,339
2,709
P1,119
FL119
P479
P329

P959
P959
P1,059

BOOK A PANCAKE HOUSE

Comes with a glass of iced tea or Minute Maid Juice

Menu A | 399 per guest

Pan Chicken®

Choice of 1 pc. Regular (bone-in),
1 pc. Fillet or 4 pcs. Nuggets

Spaghetti with Garlic Bread
Classic Pancake

Menu B | ?499 per guest

Pan Chicken®
Choice of 1 pc. Regular (bone-in),
1 pc. Fillet or 4 pcs. Nuggets

Spaghetti with Garlic Bread
Plain Rice or Mashed Potato
Best Taco in Town

Classic Pancake

Menu C | P599 per guest

Pan Chicken®

Choice of 1 pc. Regular (bone-in),
1 pc. Fillet or 4 pcs. Nuggets

Spaghetti with Garlic Bread
Salisbury Steak

Best Taco in Town

Plain Rice or Mashed Potato
Classic Pancake

+ Minimum of 5,000 consumable for a maximum of 2 hours

+ Reservation must be confirmed at least 5 days prior to the event.

+ A 50% downpayment is required to confirm the reservation.

+ Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT & subject to an 8% service
or handling charge.

+ Prices are subject to change without prior notice

+ Other terms & conditions may apply depending on the time of
reservation & type of set-up.
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DOUGHNUTS

Celebrate your happy moments with us!

QP’CKACG

P13,500

+10 Dozen
Original Glazed® Doughnuts

P15,500

* 10 Dozen Assorted Doughnuts

?>CKAQ$ Q>CKAG6~

p15,500 | | P18,500

¢ 10 Dozen
Original Glazed® Doughnuts
¢ 6 Dozen Assorted Doughnuts

18 Dozen
Original Glazed® Doughnuts

. J \,

Packages are inclusive of the following:

* Krispy Kreme Booth

* Set up good for 4 hours with manpower
* Delivery Fee

* 30 pes. Krispy Kreme balloons

* 30 pes. Krispy Kreme paper hats
*Prices may vary depending on the location.
Terms & Conditions
1. Guests can choose among the packages and products provided by Krispy Kreme. Additional orders on top of the packages will be charged separately.

2. To place an order, a seven (7) day notice is required.
3. Guests are required to pay 50% down payment upon confirmation of orders
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CATER TRAYS
Teriyaki Boy Chicken 2,007
Beef Teppanyaki 1,719
Pork Tonkatsu 1,662
Ebi Tempura 1,719
Chicken Karaage 1,547
Yakisoba 1166
Yakimeshi 431
Gohan 374

RICE BOWLS
Teriyaki Boy Chicken 287
Beef Teppanyaki 294
Pork Tonkatsu 258

Tori Karaage 239




Cater Trays

Beef Belly
1,264

Burger Steak
1724

Chicken Strips
1,264

Chicken Steak
1,264

Rice Bowls

Beef Strips
287

Chicken Strips
294



Pinaputok na Pancit
Palabok

Pinoy Spaghetti
Dencio’s Krispy Sisig
Pork BBQ

3-in-1Bilao

SMALL
3-5 pax

563

563

563

79

455

8 pcs.

MEDIUM
6-10 pax

791

791

791

1,331

935

18 pcs.

LARGE

11-15 pax

923

923

923

1,955

1,259

25 pcs.

1,559



Package A: P15,000

50 cups of 160z. Classic Smoothies
Manpower (4 hours)
Pop-Up Booth
Delivery

Package B: P22,000

100 cups of 160z. Classic Smoothies
Manpower (4 hours)
Pop-Up Booth
Delivery

Package C: P38,000

200 cups of 160z. Classic Smoothies
Manpower (4 hours)
Pop-Up Booth
Delivery

Choice of smoothies:
Banana Berry, Strawberries Wild,
Caribbean Passion, Razzmatazz,
Chocolate Moo’d , Peanut Butter Moo’d






