# MAX'S GROUP BULK ORDER



For orders, e-mail us at customercare@maxsgroupinc.com or chat us on Viber: 0998-5821005



















# Max's Party Trays (Good for groups of 6-10)

Chicken Pinsec	1,099	All-Beef Kare-Kare	4,449	
Pork BBQ Bites	1,099	Fried Chicken	2,999	
Sweet & Sour Pork	1,099	Lumpiang Shanghai	1,359	
Hardinera	1,499	Mini Lumpiang Ubod	1,499	
Pork Humba	1,499	Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet	1,599	
Hawaiian Pork	1,499	Cream Dory Nuggets	1,599	
Pancit Canton - Small	1,099	Plain Rice	899	
Pancit Canton - Modium	1.400			

2,099

# Sakto Meals (Meals good for 1)

Pancit Canton - Large

Chicken Pinsec with rice & stir-fried vegetables	129
Pork BBQ Bites with rice & stir-fried vegetables	129
Sweet and Sour Pork with rice & stir-fried vegetables	129
Chicken Chorizo with rice & stir-fried vegetables	149
Hardinera with rice & stir-fried vegetables	149
Hawaiian Pork with rice & stir-fried vegetables	149
Pork Humba with rice & stir-fried vegetables	149
Chicken Pinsec with rice	99
Pork BBQ Bites with rice	99
Sweet and Sour Pork with rice	99
Chicken Chorizo with rice	129
Hardinera with rice	129
Hawaiian with rice	129
Pork Humba with rice	129
1 piece Chicken with rice	129
2 pieces Chicken with rice	229
Chicken Quarter with rice	229
1/2 Chicken with rice	299
Lumpiang Shanghai with rice	89
Sweet and Sour Fish Fillet with rice	89
Sweet and Sour Meatballs with rice	89
1 piece Chicken Burger Steak with rice	89
2 pieces Chicken Burger Steak with rice	129
Fish Steak with rice	139





PIZZA				SOLO
	12" FOR 1 -2	15" FOR 5 -7	18" FOR 8 -10	MYMIX® 12" Classic Origi
CLASSIC				and wings
Cheese * • Pepperoni •	• Hawaiian			MYMIX® X
THIN	489	689		18" Classic Original chicken strips, and
ORIGINAL	539	739	939	chicken strips, u
				1PC CHICK
SIGNATURE BBQ Chicken • Garden	Special			1-piece Crispy Fr
Manhattan Meatlovers <sup>TI</sup>	• Roasted	Garlic & Shr	imp	1PC CHICK
#4 Cheese™ • Patty Me	elt 🥖			1-piece Crispy Fr
THIN	639	839		
ORIGINAL	689	889	1089	1PC CHICK
LEGENDARY				1-piece Crispy Fr
Four Seasons All Meat	Four Seas	sons Original		Original Crust Pi
New York's Finest®  ★				1PC CHICK
ORIGINAL	839	1039	1239	WITH RICE
				1-piece Crispy Fr
				+ gravy
PASTA				1PC CHICK
IASIA				WITH RICE
		Regula		1-piece Crispy Fr 2" Classic Origina
		(for 1)		1PC CHICK
CHARLIE CHAN		239	419	WITH RICE
SPAGHETTI WITH	1			1-piece Crispy Fr
MEATSAUCE		239	419	12" Classic Origi
				2PC CHICK
	C.=			2-piece Crispy Fi
CHICKE	N			
		½-Pound	1-Pound	2PC CHICK
		(for 1-3)		2-piece Crispy F
WINGS		449	769	
Wingette & drumettes				2PC CHICK
STRIPS		449	769	2-piece Crispy Fi Original Crust Pi
D 1 11 1 CH 1				- riginar Grast I i

12" Classic Original Crust Pizza slice, pasta, and wings	219
MYMIX <sup>®</sup> XL <b>*</b> 18" Classic Original Crust Pizza slice, pasta, chicken strips, and Sloppy Wedges	359
1PC CHICKEN WITH RICE 1-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + rice + gravy	139
1PC CHICKEN WITH PASTA 1-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + pasta + gravy	169
1PC CHICKEN WITH SLICE 1-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + 12" Classic Original Crust Pizza slice + gravy	169
1PC CHICKEN WITH RICE & PASTA 1-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + rice + pasta + gravy	189
1PC CHICKEN WITH RICE & SLICE 1-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + rice + 2" Classic Original Crust Pizza slice + gravy	189
1PC CHICKEN WITH RICE, PASTA, & SLICE 1-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + rice + pasta + 12" Classic Original Crust Pizza slice + gravy	239
2PC CHICKEN WITH RICE 2-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + rice + gravy	249
2PC CHICKEN WITH PASTA 2-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + pasta + gravy	289
2PC CHICKEN WITH SLICE 2-piece Crispy Fried Chicken + 12" Classic Original Crust Pizza slice + gravy	289

Available in Sriracha, Sweet Soy, Garlic Parmesan, and Hot Chix \*\*

@ Best with Garlic Ranch Dip! +50

Boneless thigh fillets

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Minimum of P7,000 worth of products to avail the prices indicated above. Delivery fees may apply. At least one (1) day lead time required, may vary depending on volume of bulk orders.

**¥ BESTSELLER JSPICY ★ NEW** 



# P159 each for 20 boxes & up

Half Breaded Pork Cutlet with Polka Sauce & Plain Rice

5 pcs. Fish Rolls with Lumpia Sauce & Plain Rice

Half Salisbury Steak with Gravy & Plain Rice

Pan Chicken® Fillet with Mushroom Gravy, Cheesy Buttered Corn & Plain Rice

# Good for 10-15 pax

Classic Pan Chicken®	P1,339
Roast Beef	P2,709
Breaded Pork Cutlet	P1,119
Fish Rolls	P1,119
Garlic Rice	P479
Plain Rice	P329

# Good for 5-8 pax

Creamy Chicken Carbonara	₽959
Spaghetti with Garlic Bread	₽959
Pancake Meal Set	P1,059

#### BOOK A PANCAKE HOUSE

Comes with a glass of iced tea or Minute Maid Juice

# Menu A | P399 per guest

Pan Chicken®

Choice of 1 pc. Regular (bone-in), 1 pc. Fillet or 4 pcs. Nuggets

Spaghetti with Garlic Bread Classic Pancake

# Menu B | P499 per guest

Pan Chicken®

Choice of 1 pc. Regular (bone-in), 1 pc. Fillet or 4 pcs. Nuggets

Spaghetti with Garlic Bread Plain Rice or Mashed Potato Best Taco in Town Classic Pancake

### Menu C | P599 per quest

Pan Chicken®

Choice of 1 pc. Regular (bone-in). 1 pc. Fillet or 4 pcs. Nuggets

Spaghetti with Garlic Bread Salisbury Steak Best Taco in Town

Plain Rice or Mashed Potato Classic Pancake

- Minimum of P5,000 consumable for a maximum of 2 hours.
- Reservation must be confirmed at least 5 days prior to the event.
- · A 50% downpayment is required to confirm the reservation. • Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT & subject to an 8% service
- or handling charge.
- . Prices are subject to change without prior notice
- . Other terms & conditions may apply depending on the time of reservation θ type of set-up.









P13,500

• 10 Dozen Original Glazed® Doughnuts OACKAGA

P15,500

• 10 Dozen Assorted Doughnuts



P15,500

• 18 Dozen Original Glazed® Doughnuts

# ONCKAGA

P18,500

• 10 Dozen Original Glazed® Doughnuts

• 6 Dozen Assorted Doughnuts

bruspy brea

#### Packages are inclusive of the following:

- Krispy Kreme Booth
- · Set up good for 4 hours with manpower
- Delivery Fee
- 30 pcs. Krispy Kreme balloons
- · 30 pcs. Krispy Kreme paper hats

\*Prices may vary depending on the location.

#### Terms & Conditions

- 1. Guests can choose among the packages and products provided by Krispy Kreme. Additional orders on top of the packages will be charged separately. 2. To place an order, a seven (7) day notice is required.
- 3. Guests are required to pay 50% down payment upon confirmation of orders





# **CATER TRAYS**

Teriyaki Boy Chicken Beef Teppanyaki	2,007 1,719
Pork Tonkatsu	1,662
Ebi Tempura	1,719
Chicken Karaage	1,547
Yakisoba	1,166
Yakimeshi	431
Gohan	374

# **RICE BOWLS**

Teriyaki Boy Chicken	287
Beef Teppanyaki	294
Pork Tonkatsu	258
Tori Karaage	239







# **Cater Trays**

Beef Belly 1,264

Burger Steak 1,724

Chicken Strips 1,264

Chicken Steak 1,264

## **Rice Bowls**

Beef Strips 287

Chicken Strips 294



	SMALL 3-5 pax	MEDIUM 6-10 pax	LARGE 11-15 pax
Pinaputok na Pancit	563	791	923
Palabok	563	791	923
Pinoy Spaghetti	563	791	923
Dencio's Krispy Sisig	719	1,331	1,955
Pork BBQ	<b>455</b> 8 pcs.	935 18 pcs.	1,259 25 pcs.
3-in-1 Bilao			1,559







# Package A: P15,000

50 cups of 16oz. Classic Smoothies Manpower (4 hours) Pop-Up Booth Delivery

# Package B: P22,000

100 cups of 16oz. Classic Smoothies Manpower (4 hours) Pop-Up Booth Delivery

# **Package C: P38,000**

200 cups of 16oz. Classic Smoothies Manpower (4 hours) Pop-Up Booth Delivery

#### Choice of smoothies:

Banana Berry, Strawberries Wild, Caribbean Passion, Razzmatazz, Chocolate Moo'd, Peanut Butter Moo'd

